IIeTamaxup

OBKa Ha

cueroy6opuukx CM-566

Pyns ynpaBneygusa B

cb6bope

Ne |Aprukyn English name HaumeHoBaHue KOJ1-BO
1 [S]-042 SJ handle kit Pyuyka BepxHss B cbope 1
2 |NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut larika cTtonopHas 2
3 [S]-110 SJ handle PykosiTKa cuenneHuns 2
4 |SJ-047 SJ rubber cap lMpoknajka pe3nHoBas 2
5 [HS-8%*45 Hexagon screw BuUHT M8x45 2
6 |S]-033B SJ steel sticker WnanHT 2
7 |XA-04-110 Copper nut [arika perynnposoyHas 2
8 |SJ-032 S] steel rod 1 Tpoc cuenneHns 1
9 |SJ-109 SJ bounding plate MnaHKa CoeAMHUTENbHAA pyns 1
10 |[NHLN-6 Non metal outside six angle locknut Manka M6 3
11 [FB-6.5*12*0.7|Gasket LLllanba 6,5x12x0,7 6
12 [HS-6*35 Hexagon screw BUHT M6X35 3
13 [S]-033 SJ] steel rod 2 Tpoc cuenneHuns 1
14 |[NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut Manka M8 1
15 [HN-8 Hexagon screw BUHT M8x45 1
16 [S]-044B SJ rudder rod LLITok HanpaBnswoLwmm 1
17 |S31-044C SJ rotating rod rubber ring | KonbLo ynaoTHUTENbHOE 1
18 |HFB-8*40 Hexagon screw BuHT M8x40 2
19 [S]-028 The handrail rod shim dukcatop 2
20 |HS-8*20 Hexagon screw BuHT M8x20 2
21 [FB-8*22*2 Flat gasket LLlanba 8x22x2 2




IBuUuracTTeuIa I:Hb

B

lel/ 18 19 P0F] 22 3 24
Ne |Aprukyn English name HaumeHoBaHue KOJ1-BO
1 LC165 Engine ABuratens 1
2 SJ-031 The belt wheel cover KoXyx peMHs 1
3 | FB-6*16*1.5 |Flat gasket LLlanba 6x16x1,5 2
4 HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BuHT M6x12 2
5 S]-045 Small tensioning plate KpOHLWTENH 1
6 SJ-046-1 |Small tensioning plate p LWanba 1
7 S]-035-1 [Spring 3 Mpy>XnHa 1
8 HS-8*20 [Hexagon screw BuHT M8x20 1
9 | FB-8*16*1.2 [Flat gasket LLlanba 8x16x1,2 6
10 HS-8*16 [Hexagon screw BuHT M8x16 1
11 | SX-11-170 |Small tensioning wheel PoninkK HaTsXXHOM 1
12 SJ-008C |[Gasket Mpoknagka 1
13 HS-8*30 Hexagon screw BuHT M8x30 1
14 | SX-11-170B |Small tensioning wheel Joknagka poamKa HaTSXH( 1
15 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six a Manka M8 5
16 HFB-8*25 [Hexagonal bolt Bont M8x25 1
17 SW-8 Spring washer LLlanba rpasepHas M8 2
18 | FB-8*28*3 |Flat gasket LLlanba 8x28x3 1
19 S]-049B SJ main pulley lIKnB ABuUraTens, seaywm 1
20 LB4L-885 |V type belt PemeHb KnnHoBOoM 4L.x885 1
21 SJ-049-1 |The small pulley washer LWanba 1
22 | TB-5M*750 |Synchronous belt PeMeHb 3yb64aTbii 5Mx75( 1
23 S3-049 SJ main toothed belt pu LLIknB asuraTtens 1
24 Output shaft gasket Mpoknagka 2




PenyxTop B

c 6o0ope

Ne |Aprukyn English name HanMmeHoBaHue KOJ1-BO
1 SJ]-308 The gear handle ball Wapwuk 1
2 SJ-068A SJ sticker Pbiyar npmnsoga 1
3 NHLN-6 Non metal outside six angle locknut |[@WKa CTOMOpHas wecTtur|3
4 SJ-068B SJ steel sticker sheet |KpoHwTenH pbiyara npus|l
5 HS-6*25 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x25 1
6 HS-6*25 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x25 1
7 HES-6*20 Socket head screw BuHT M6x20 2
8 NHLN-6 Non metal outside six angle locknut Manka M6 1
9 HFN-6 Flange nut ranka M6 1
10 [HS-8*16 Hexagon screw BuHT M8x16 1
11 |FB-8*28*2 Flat gasket LLlanba 8x28x2 3
12 |KBE-6203 Deep groove ball bearin|MogwunnHnk 6203 1
13 [SJ-005 Six angle gear shaft Ban wecturpaHHbii 1
14 ([SJ-013C Change pulley MydTa nogBuxHas 1
15 [HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 3
16 ([SJ-013D Rubber ring Konbuo ¢ppukumoHa 1
17 |[SJ-013A Big washer Anck dppurkumoHa 2
18 [HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 3
19 ([SJ-013B Shaft cap KpblwKa MydTbl NoABUXH 2
20 |SR-35 Shaft circlip Konbuo ctonopHoe 35 1
21 |KBE-6203 Deep groove ball bearin|MogwunnHnk 6203 1
22 |FB-10*28*2 |Flat gasket LLlanba 10x28x2 1
23 NHLN-10 Non metal outside six angle locknut MNanka M10 1
24 |SJ-052 SJ hexagonal bolt 3 BonT wecTnurpaHHbIn 2
25 |SJ-016B SJ cable pulley Hanpasngiowas 2
26 |SJ-016A SJ pulley mounting plat{lnactuHa kpenneHusa wk|1
27 |FB-6*12*0.7 |Flat gasket LLlanba 6x12x0,7 2
28 |HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 2
29 [HFN-6 flange surface nut larika M6 3
30 |FB-13*24*2 [Flat gasket LLlanba 13x24x2 2
31 [CP-2.5*35 Opening pin WtnodTt 1
32 [S]-007 SJ] belt pulley bracket [Onopa 1




33 |[BE-6203 Deep groove ball bearin|MogwunnHnk 6203 2
34 |[S]J-010B Drive shaft pulley Ban wkuBa 1
35 |SJ-010A SJ driving synchronous |LLIkuB npneoga wHeka 3y|1
36 [S]-107 SJ sleeve BTyska 1
37 |NHLN-10 Non metal outside six angle locknut |F@WKa CTONOpHas 1
38 |SJ-069 Spring 6 Mpy>xXunHa 1
39 |SJ-015 Pulley plate 2 KpOHLTENH LWUKKMBA 1
40 |FB-6*12*0.7 [Flat gasket LLlanba 6x12x0,7 2
41 [HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 2
42 |SJ-016B SJ] cable pulley Hanpasngowas 1
43 [SJ-052 SJ six angle screw 3 BUHT LWIecTUrpaHHbIn 1
44 1S]-040 Shifting fork Bunka mexaHu3ma nepekj1
45 [S]-002 Rectangular block Onopa npsmoyrosbHas |1
46 [HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 2
47 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut Manka M8 6
48 |FB-8*16*1.2 [Flat gasket LLlanba 8x16x1,2 6
49 |SJ-103 SJ gear box shell Kopnyc peaykrtopa 1
50 [HFN-6 Flange nut Fanka M6 4
51 [FB-6*12*0.7 |Flat gasket LLlanba 6x12x0,7 3
52 |HS-6*30 Hexagon screw BuHT M6X30 2
53 |HS-6*20 Hexagon screw BuHT M6x20 1
54 |SJ-026 The end cap sleeve BTrynka 2
55 |SJ-003 Big gear wheel LLIkue npuBoga Konec 1
56 |WK-5*7.5*19 |Woodruff key LLInoHka cermeHTHas 2
57 |OSP-4*30 Opening pin WtnodTt 1
58 |SJ-017 Drive axle Ban npuBoga konec 1
59 |SJ-066 The spring pin assemblyCtonop koneca B cbope |2
60 [FB-19*38*1.5|Flat gasket LLanba 19x38x1,5 3
61 |TC-13 Tire Koneco B cbope 2
62 |HS-6*12 Hexagon screw BUHT M6x12 6
63 [FB-6*12*0.7 |Flat gasket LLlanba 6x12x0,7 6
64 |S]-102 SJ transmission case co|KpblWwka Kopnyca 1
65 [SJ-014 SJ pulley mounting plat{lnactnHa 1




Ropnonyc

InIHe K a B

English name

HanMeHoBaHue Ha

N° |ApTuKyn pyCcCKOM Kon-Bo
1 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut| " a it xk 2 ¢ TonmopHai 1
2 SJ-008C SJ pad IIpoKkJTajkKa 1
3 SJ-008 SJ large tight wheel 2(with bearing) [o 1 m ¥ 6 o mpmoun (c ud 1
4 SJ-008B SJ sleeve BTynka 1
5 HS-8%45 Hexagon screw Buunrt M8x45 1
6 SJ-050 SJ hexagonal bolt 1 boJsT mwecTUWUT paHHEB 1
7 SJ-032A SJ spring 1 Hpysxumna l 1
8 SJ-023 SJ fixed plate JaHKa GuUKCUpyIUa 1
9 FB-10%20%2 Flat gasket Ma 6 a 10x20x2 2
10 NHLN-10 Non metal outside six angle locknut Nanka MIO 1
11 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut ['annka M8 1
12 FB-8%16%1. 2 Flat gasket Ola 16 a 8x161x1,2 2
13 SJ-037 Spring 5 HIpyxuuna 5 1
14 HS-8%20 Hexagon screw Buut M8x20 1
15 FB-8+#28%2 Flat gasket Ila it 6a 8x28X2 1
16 SJ-039 SJ large belt pulley [k ¥ B BejnoMbI IIHEK 1
17 FK-C6+17 Square key [momka KBajgparTHa 1
18 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut ['anka M8 3
19 SJ-004 Round bottom cover Kpouwk a 1
20 BE-UC204 Spherical ball bearing IMopgmwuunuuk 204 1
21 SJ-300 Belt guard KoxyXx peMHu 4 1
22 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut ['anka M8 1
23 SHS-6%10 Cross head screw Buuat M6x10 1
24 FB-6%18%1. 5 Flat gasket Mlan6a 6x18x1,5 1
25 SJ-310 SJ hand set Pyuxa 1
26 FB-10%20%1 Flat gasket IIpokKIIamka 1
27 SJ-044A Rocker PykxosarTka 1
28 SJ-011A The mounting plate plasticring fp 1o ynmnoTuuTe D5 | 1




29 FB-10% ¢ 20%2 |Flat gasket Mla 16 a 10x20x2 1
30 SJ-011 Small mounting plate Kpounmrteinn 1
31 CB-8%18 Cup head square neckscrew [c xBaaparTHON T o0 2
32 CP-2. 5%25 Cotter pin UlnnwuurT 1
33 FB-8%16%1. 2 Flat gasket Ilait6a 8x16x1,2 1
34 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut I'anka M8 2
35 SJ-104 SJ box eros3albopHUEK B c6 1
36 SJ-111 SJ skid JI bk a 2
37 FB-8+#22:%2 Flat gasket IIpokaTapgka 4
38 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut| I a it x a ¢ TomopHasd 4
39 CB-8%16 Cup head square neck screw BaagpaTHON I oJaoB 2
40 CB-8%20 Cup head square neck screw BajJlpaTHO® I' 0l O0B 2
41 SJ-006 SJ long baffle plate ITnacTuHa 1
42 CB-8%16 Cup head square neck screw BaJlpaTHO® I'0IlO0B 2
43 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut| " a 1t xk 2 ¢ TonmopHas 2
44 FB-8+22%2 Flat gasket Hla n6a 8x22x2 4
45 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut| " a 1t xk 2 ¢ TonmopHai 4
46 SJ-001 SJ Fan BeHurTudasarop 1
47 0S—32%20%6 Grease seal Caanbuuk 32x20x6 1
48 BE-51104 Single direction thrust ball bearinfimy m 5 1 x ma puk o BB I 1
49 SJ-057 Spacer ring Kouabuo 1
50 BE-6904 Deep groove ball bearing IMopwunguarx 6904 1
51 FRP-6%30 Coiled spring pin IrudT 0pyxuHSH 2
52 SJ-030 SJ driving worm gear shaft Ban uepBAUHEHIN 1
53 BE-16001 Deep groove ball bearing Moxgmwunnouukr 16001 1
54 SJ-101A SJ bottom base nyc pejgyKTOoOpa Je 1
55 CB-8%20 Cup head square neck screw  [Buur mwecrurpannnin Mgx20

56 RM-5HP QOil nipple CanbHUEK 1
57 WG-10 Corrugated gasket pPoOKJTajgKa pudiaena 1
58 SHS-6%25 Hexagonal bolt BoatT M6x25 1
59 22-SX-11-300  |The output shaft sleeve ynka Bepgymero Ba 2
60 30-SX-11-125  |Right auger Mluex 0OpaBbhil 2
61 SHS-6%20 Hexagonal bolt Boaxr M6x20 6
62 SW-6 Spring washer Mait6a NpyKHWUHHa A 7
63 FB-6+12%0. 7 Flat gasket IIpokaamgka 7
64 0S—30%19%7 Grease seal Canbuuk 30x19x7 2
65 SJ-101 SJ upper base myc penmykTopa mp 1
66 SJ-038 SJ worm gear HA pPegyKTODa 6Dpo 1
67 SHS—-5%12 Cross head bolt Boar MhxI12 1
68 SJ-108 SJ output shaft sleeve JTKa BBXOJLZHOTO B a 1
69 SJ-019 Drive shaft sleeve Brynka 2
70 WK-5%7. 5%19 Woodruff key OlooHKa 1
71 NJ-02 Pin buckle Wrudr 4
72 NJ-01 The output shaft bolt 01T BHXOZLHOT O B aJl 4
73 22-SX-11-134  |Output shaft Ban BoXonnoin 1
74 22-SX-11-301 |The output shaft sleeve JKa BBHXOJLHOTO Ba 2
75 30-SX-11-135 Left auger IIpek JeBBo it 2
76 FB-19%38%1.5 |Flat gasket IIpoKkIIamka 2
77 SJ-020 Axle sleeve Brynka 2
78 SJ-024 Bearing cap PBHIIIKAa MO NIWUINHUEK 2
79 FB-8*16%1. 2 Flat gasket IIpokaamgka 6
80 HS-8%10 Hexagon screw Buut M8x10 6
81 SJ-151 Shovel bracket KpomgumTe "y COUHIEK 1
82 NHLN-6 Non metal outside six angle locknut| I a it x a ¢ TomopHasd 6
83 SJ-021 Washer Ila 116 a 3
84 SJ-021C Washer lai16a 3
85 HS-6%16 Hexagon screw Buunr M6x16 6
86 NHLN-8 Non metal outside six angle locknut| I a it xk 2 ¢ TonmopHas 2
87 SJ-138 Handle locking Pyudka-bdukcartop 2
88 CB-8%25 Cup head square neck screw Buunr M8x25 2
89 SJ-140 Snow chute eno06 pas3rpysoyHEH 1
90 HS-6%16 Hexagon screw Buunr M6x16 1
91 SJ-036 Spring 4 MMpyxunua 4 1
92 HEN-6 The six angle flange surface nut Faiika 2
93 SJ-012 Bending rod set Penka B cG6ope 1
94 HS-6%16 Hexagon screw Buut M6x16 2
95 NHLN-6 Non metal outside six angle locknut| " a 1t xk 2 ¢ TonmopHai 2
96 SJ-150 Plastic shovel OMHMUEK NJTacTUWKOB B 1




